
1.Model :AM-1522
2.Outside Dimension : 55.0mm × 40.5mm

     *このデータは標準的な出力特性を示すものであり、特性を保証するものではありません。
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Dependence of Output on Illumination

出力の照度依存特性

Panasonic　Solar Amorton Co.,Ltd.

REFERENCE

*The data are meant to show standard electric characteristics only , not  intended
to guarantee the characteristics.

0
1
2
3
4
5

10 100 1000 10000

V
o
lt
ag

e
（
V

)

Illumination（Lx）

1

10

100

1000

10 100 1000 10000

C
u
rr

e
n
t（

μ
A

)

Illumination（Lx）

Voc

Iope
Vope=2.1V

Isc

FL:White Fluorescent Light



1.Model : AM-1522
2.Outside Dimension : 55.0mm × 40.5mm

     *このデータは標準的な出力特性を示すものであり、特性を保証するものではありません。

2019/4/25

Ｉ－Ｖ　Characteristics
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出力の温度依存特性
Dependence of Output on Temperature

REFERENCE

*The data are meant to show standard electric characteristics only , not  intended
to guarantee the characteristics.
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